
1 PUKSHO-rTAR1 ISVESTOFIN l.thll I CIJ -- 
REGIST'HED OFFICE: 119, FIRST FLOOR. LARDHRIAN FOKTUNr hl,ALI, C.O\1\1LINII'\CEMTRE, C.T.K.ARVALR0.4D, DEI.HI- 110033 

____( 

Name of the Company: Pursllottam lnvestolit~ Li~x~ited 
Scrip Code: 104151 l ~ a l n e  ul. the scl-ip:Equitv Shores l ~ l a s s  of security: Equity Shnres 
p u a r t p r m d e d J u n r J D t h ,  2012 
Partly paid-up shares:. No. of partly paid-up shares As n YO or total no. of pnrtly paid-up Shnrrq As a % of total no. of shares of theco~npany 

Total 
Outstanding 
convertible securities:- 

Jprornoter/prolnoter 1 NIL I N I L  I N I L  / 

Held by 
promoter/promoter 

group 

Held by public 
Total 
Warrants 
Held by 

NIL 
No. of outstnnding 

securities 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

No of warrants 

group 

NIL 

NII. 
As a %of  total no. of outstanding convertible sec~trities 

Total paid-up capital 
of the  company. 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrnnts and 
convertible securities 

NIL 

NIL 
As a % of total no. of shares or the company, assuming lull convrrsian of the ronvenible 

securities 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

As a % of total no. ofwarrants 

NIL Held by puhlic 

150298750 

VTL 

NIL 
NIL 

As a % of total no. of shares o r  the company, assumingfull conversion ofwarrants 

I (A) (Shareholding of Promoter and 

NIL 

Category 
code 

NIL 

Category oTShareholder 

(11) 

t (e) 1 Any Other (speclcy) 1 01 01 01 01 0) 01 0 
ISub- Total(A)(L) 4 20289391 2028938) 13 501 13 501 01 -- 0 

1 Numberof 
Shareholde 

I ~ ( I I I )  

(1) 
(8) 

(b) 
(c) 

(d) 

I IIndividuals (Non-Residents I I I I 1 1 1 1 

Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered 

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 
TotalShareholding of Promoter and 
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(I)+(A)(2) 

2028939 2UL8978 13 50 I 3  50 0 

Total number 
of s h a m  (IV) Numberofshares (VI11) 

Promoter G ~ O U ~ '  

Indian 
Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 
Ccntrai Government/ State 
Bodica Corporate 

Financial Institutions/ Banks 

As a prrcentage (U)=(V111)/(IV)~100 
Number of shares held 
in dematerialized form 

(V) 

2 

0 
2 

0 

Totalshareholdingas a percentage of total 

676250 
0 

1352689 
0 

As a percentage of 

(A+B)' 

(V1) 

As a percentage of 
(A+B+c) 

(VlI) 

676250 

0 

1352688 
0 

4 50 
0 

9 
0 

4.50 
0 

9 

0 

0 
0 
0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 



li. lndiv~dual shareholders holdlnv I I 
nominal share capital up to RE. 1 lakh 

nominal share ca~i ta l  in excess of Rs I 

I lagainst which Depository Receipts ( I 1 I 1 I I I 

I For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A 

For definitions of "Pronloter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A 
3 For definitions of "Public Shareholding". refer to Clause 40A 

(1) 

( 2 )  

For PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED 

NA- Not applicable 

have been issued 
Promoter and Promoter G m u p  
Publlc 
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 

Place: Delhi 
Date July 19, 2012 ,I Director 

0 

0 

0 
591 

0 

0 

0 
15029875 

0 

0 

0 
14856849 

0 

0 

0 

100 

0 

0 

0 

100 

N A 

N A 

N A 
0 

N 4 
N 4 
V 4 

0 



PURSHOTTAM IRVESTOFIR LIMITED 
REGISTERED OFFICE: 119, FIRST FLOOR, \ ARDHMAN FORTCINE h1,ALL COMML~NIT'L CENTRE, G.T.K.4 KN4L ROAD, DELHI- 110033 

Place: Delhi 
Date: July 19, 2012 

3 

4 

For PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED 

Director 

CONSULTANT P W  
LTD 

VTS MANAGEMENT 
CONSULTANT PVT 
LTD 

(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) o f  the SAST Regulations, 20 11 

2028939 

1352688 

1 
13.50 

9 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 2028939 

NIL 

NIL 

1352688 

1 



PLIRSHOTTAM ISVESTOFIY LIMITED 
REGISTERED OFFICE: 119, FIRST FLOOR, \'ARDHMAN FORTUNE MALL COMMUNITY CEZTRE, G.T.KARNhL ROAD, DELHI- 110033 

IlUc Mi) Statement shonine holding of securities (including shares, warrants. convertible securities) of persons beloneine to the catego- "Public" and holdine more than I'X, of the total number of shares 

diluted share capital 

Placc. Delhi 

Date: July 19,2012 

For  PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED 

t Director 



PLIRSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED 
REGISTERED OFFICE: 119, FIRST FLOOR, V,ARDHhIAN FORTUNE MALL CO\IS.IUNITY CENTRE. C.T.KARNAL ROAD, DELHI- 110033 

(IMc Mii) Statement showine holdine of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of Iwrsons (together with PAC) beloneine to the cateeow "Public" 
and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company 

Place: Delhi 
Date: July 19,2012 

Sr. 
No. 

ForPURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED 

Name@) of the shareholdeqs) 
and the Persons Acting in 
Concert (PAC) with them 

ATULMAHNIRU 

ASHOK MAHINDRU 

ASHUTOSH MAHlNDRU 

TOTAL 

Number of 
shares 

961875 

958561 

3201 750 

Shares as a 
percentage of 

total number of 
shares (i.e., 
Grand Total 

(A)YB)+(C) 
indicated in 

6 4 

6.378 

21.303 

5122186 34.081 

Details of warrants 
Number of 
warrants 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
N lL 

Total shares 
(including 
underlying 

shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants and 

961875 

958561 

3201750 

As a Y/ .  total number 
of warrants of the 

same class 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

Details of convertible securities 

5122186 

Number of 
convertible securities 

held 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 

% w.r.t total 
number of 
convertible 

securities of the 
same class 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 
NIL 





le$oL pus43 "a.!) saJeqsjo 
Jaqmnu le$o? jo aSe~uaa~ad 

e se sHa %u!pueg~no 
Su!ll~apun sa~sq~ 

sHa au!pueg$no ;lu!bl~apun 
sa~eqs~o AaqurnN 

saa 
iu!pua~slno 
JO JaqlunN 

('~$3 'was 
'sx(13 's~av) Ha 

au!pus$s?noJo adh~ 'ON 'JS 





PURSHOTTAM INVESTOFIN LIMITED 
HE<;ISTERED OFFICE: 119, IST FLOOR, VARDHMAN FORTUNE MALL, COMMUNITY CENTRE, G.T. KARNAL ROAD, DELHl -2% 

-- 
Total Shareholding o f  

--- 
Promoter and Promoter 
Croup (A)= (A)(l)+(A)(Z) 






